1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

PATON TROPHY

MIXED PAIRS
J PULLEN & N MANBY 2017 J SEDDON & B HUXTEP
S COLLINS & B SISSONS 2018 F REID & B GRAHAM
J BLAKEY & G NUTTALL 2019 E LATHAM & J LATHAM
C COCKCROFT & C ASQUITH 2020 E LATHAM & J LATHAM
C COCKCROFT & C ASQUITH 2021 No competition held
E LATHAM & J LATHAM 2022 No competition held
S COLLINS & A HEWITT 2023 S BROMLEY & R RANSOME
E LATHAM & J LATHAM 2024 E LATHAM & J LATHAM
S FLETT & J WALTON 2025 B & ] GRAHAM
A ROWAN & G WHITFIELD R CAVE & C HESKETH

B SISSONS & M BUSS

E LATHAM & J LATHAM

Mr & Mrs S HALL

E LATHAM & J LATHAM

F GILCHRIST & R BARKER

S COLLINS & A HEWITT

S FLETT & B SNODGRASS

S CARTER & G WHITFIELD

F REID & B GRAHAM

C DRINKWATER & P BARRETT
C DRINKWATER & P BARRETT
E LATHAM & J LATHAM

N MAYO & F GILCHRIST

F REID & B GRAHAM

B SISSONS & P BARRETT

S FLETT & P BAXTER







