

PATON TROPHY

MIXED PAIRS

1992	J PULLEN & N MANBY	2017	J SEDDON & B HUXTEP
1993	S COLLINS & B SISSONS	2018	F REID & B GRAHAM
1994	J BLAKEY & G NUTTALL	2019	E LATHAM & J LATHAM
1995	C COCKCROFT & C ASQUITH	2020	E LATHAM & J LATHAM
1996	C COCKCROFT & C ASQUITH	2021	No competition held
1997	E LATHAM & J LATHAM	2022	No competition held
1998	S COLLINS & A HEWITT	2023	S BROMLEY & R RANSOME
1999	E LATHAM & J LATHAM	2024	E LATHAM & J LATHAM
	S FLETT & J WALTON	2025	B & J GRAHAM
2000	A ROWAN & G WHITFIELD		R CAVE & C HESKETH
2001	B SISSONS & M BUSS		
2002	E LATHAM & J LATHAM		
2003	Mr & Mrs S HALL		
2004	E LATHAM & J LATHAM		
2005	F GILCHRIST & R BARKER		
2006	S COLLINS & A HEWITT		
2007	S FLETT & B SNODGRASS		
2008	S CARTER & G WHITFIELD		
2009	F REID & B GRAHAM		
2010	C DRINKWATER & P BARRETT		
2011	C DRINKWATER & P BARRETT		
2012	E LATHAM & J LATHAM		
2013	N MAYO & F GILCHRIST		
2014	F REID & B GRAHAM		
2015	B SISSONS & P BARRETT		
2016	S FLETT & P BAXTER		

